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MENU TURNI

Turno 4 02/02/2020 - Pomeriggio - EA, Rag, Jun, Unica
50DO F EA / 50DO M EA / 50DO F R / 50DO F J / 50DO F S / 50DO M R / 50DO M J / 50DO M S / 100RA F EA /
100RA M EA / 100RA F R / 100RA F J / 100RA F S / 100RA M R / 100RA M J / 100RA M S / 100MX F EA / 100MX M EA /
100MX F R / 100MX F J / 100MX F S / 100MX M R / 100MX M J / 100MX M S / 200SL F EA / 200SL M EA / 200SL F R /
200SL F J / 200SL F S / 200SL M R / 200SL M J / 200SL M S

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                   2^ Prova Campionato Giovani - Lato Terra 
                    CERTALDO --- DOMENICA 02 FEBBRAIO 2020 
                            Turno 4 --- 02/02/2020 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 43 10       
 2   BALDINI Rebecca        2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 48 00       
 3   BIGAGLI Irene          2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 00       
 3   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 00       
 5   BENCINI Margherita     2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 80       
 6   SCUFFI Petra           2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 90       
 7   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 52 20       
 8   BENVENUTI Sara         2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 55 30       
 
 1   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 39 90       
 2   BENOCCI Adele          2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 43 40       
 3   DESII Rachele          2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 48 70       
 4   FRASCONI Beatrice      2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 54 30       
 5   CENCETTI Ginevra       2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 54 90       
 6   PELLEGRINI Tigist      2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 00 50       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GAZZILLI Pavel         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 43 00       
 2   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 20       
 3   SHANI Kevin            2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 70       
 4   DORIA Federico         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 44 90       
 5   SHQEPA Gebli           2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 46 20       
 6   CHELINI Cosimo         2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 49 00       
 7   SCARAMELLA Samuele     2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 50 60       
 8   FERRANTI Filippo       2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 51 70       
 sq  FROSINI Norbert        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         Nuotata Irregolare       
 
 1   PASHKU Andrea          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 70       
 2   HALIMI Jamil           2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 40 70       
 3   CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 42 30       
 4   BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 40       
 5   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 70       
 6   SARAGO' Antonio        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 46 80       
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 7   BAMBI Rossano          2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 48 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CARDELLINI Emma        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 90       
 1   MUGNAI Clarissa        2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 90       
 3   POSILLICO Matilde      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 00       
 4   CATELLACCI Alessia     2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 43 50       
 5   BRINDANI Marianna      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 80       
 6   LIBERATI Alessandra    2007 H SPORT                   00 49 20       
 7   SCULTETUS Giulia       2007 H SPORT                   00 50 10       
 
 1   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 43 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BIANCHI Alessia        2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 36 30       
 2   CAVALLARO Alice        2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 37 00       
 3   NANNI Sara             2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 60       
 4   PIEMONTE Agnese        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 00       
 5   GRAGNOLI Irene         2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 39 10       
 6   FIORANI Bianca         2004 H SPORT                   00 40 00       
 7   D'ANNA Giselle         2004 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 40 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MADDALENA Viola        2001 H SPORT                   00 34 50       
 2   DENTINI Gaia           2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 40       
 3   FISSI Ginevra          2002 H SPORT                   00 36 10       
 4   POLI Sara              2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 38 30       
 5   MILITELLO Gaia         2001 H SPORT                   00 38 40       
 6   CATI Vittoria          2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 39 70       
 7   CINQUILLI Giorgia      2001 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   FERRINI Filippo        2006 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 38 50       
 2   GENTINI Cosimo         2006 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 39 60       
 3   BATTISTINI Lorenzo     2006 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 43 80       
 4   MIGLIANI Niccolo'      2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 90       
 5   GIUSTI Mattia          2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 47 00       
 
 1   LELLI Samuele          2004 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 30 10       
 2   LENZI Tommaso          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 40       
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 3   GIGNOLI Francesco      2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 34 20       
 4   CHITI Francesco        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 30       
 5   TAGLIAFERRI Gabriele   2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 90       
 6   CIOLFI Lorenzo         2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 43 40       
 6   MANETTI Tommaso        2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 43 40       
 8   SAVELLI Francesco      2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 46 10       
 9   CORDOVA Sanchez Jeremy 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 55 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BINI Matteo            2003 H SPORT                   00 31 30       
 2   NERI Gabriele          2003 H SPORT                   00 32 70       
 3   CINQUILLI Edoardo      2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 80       
 4   BRAMINI Mirko          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 33 60       
 5   MUGELLI Mirko          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 33 70       
 6   TICCI Oscar            2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 34 50       
 7   CORSI Gabriele         2003 H SPORT                   00 35 40       
 8   GORI Leonardo          2003 H SPORT                   00 38 60       
 9   CAMPINOTI Alessio      2003 H SPORT                   00 39 00       
 10  PECCI Marco            2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 39 20       
 11  NETTI Lorenzo          2003 H SPORT                   00 40 50       
 12  HOLM Filippo           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 04 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   TECLA Emmanuel         2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 29 90       
 2   FALUGIANI Francesco    2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 30 70       
 3   GASHI Fatlind          2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        00 34 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CECCHETTI Letizia      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 54 90       
 2   BENVENUTI Sara         2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 28 50       
 3   BALDINI Rebecca        2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       02 33 40       
 
 1   BENOCCI Adele          2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 46 30       
 2   FRANZINI Carlotta      2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 47 00       
 3   MEACCI Alice           2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 57 70       
 4   CENCETTI Ginevra       2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       02 15 60       
 sq  PILENGA Mariasole      2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 37 40       
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 2   MARCHETTONI Francesco  2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 42 60       
 3   CALVARESE Davide       2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 52 70       
 4   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 52 90       
 
 1   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 80       
 2   ALBY Francesco         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 30 40       
 3   MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 42 60       
 4   GERVASIO Francesco     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 43 60       
 5   RAMARLI Jacopo         2007 H SPORT                   01 49 10       
 6   MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 49 50       
 7   BECARELLI Pietro Hieu  2007 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 50 90       
 sq  RICCI Jacopo           2007 H SPORT                   Arrivo irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   POSILLICO Matilde      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 10       
 2   MELANI Chiara          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 40 70       
 3   MOGGI Matilde          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 42 80       
 4   GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 44 80       
 
 1   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 47 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 20       
 2   BONACCHI Margherita    2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 33 20       
 3   MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 33 30       
 4   FERRARI Greta          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 44 80       
 sq  FIORANI Bianca         2004 H SPORT                   Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   COPPINI Laura          2002 H SPORT                   01 28 20       
 2   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 28 60       
 3   DENTINI Gaia           2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 70       
 4   VANNUCCI Giulia        2001 H SPORT                   01 31 30       
 5   SERRA Camilla          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 38 90       
 6   SANTONI Sofia          2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 43 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 70       
 2   RANFAGNI Manuel        2006 H SPORT                   01 30 20       
 3   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 46 10       
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 1   LELLI Samuele          2004 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 17 30       
 2   PICCINELLI Tommaso     2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 50       
 3   TAGLIAFERRI Gabriele   2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 90       
 4   MARCONI Giovanni       2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 24 10       
 5   NUCILLI Niccolo'       2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 25 70       
 6   BRUNO Leonardo         2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 26 70       
 7   VENEZIANI Lorenzo      2004 H SPORT                   01 27 20       
 8   BOLLETTI Niccolo'      2004 H SPORT                   01 29 70       
 9   FRANZINI Tommaso       2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 32 90       
 10  STIR Davide            2005 H SPORT                   01 33 10       
 11  VICARIO Federico       2004 H SPORT                   01 45 86       
 12  CIOLFI Andrea          2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 48 50       
 13  CORDOVA Sanchez Jeremy 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 49 00       
 sq  BECCHI Tommaso         2004 H SPORT                   Arrivo irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Rana Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GULLA' Lorenzo         2002 H SPORT                   01 15 10       
 2   PASCUCCI Giacomo       2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 80       
 3   BARBERA Gabriele       2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 23 10       
 4   CAMPINOTI Alessio      2003 H SPORT                   01 34 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BIGAGLI Irene          2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 46 60       
 2   BENCINI Margherita     2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 46 90       
 3   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 49 10       
 4   SCUFFI Petra           2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 53 90       
 5   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 54 40       
 6   CECCHETTI Letizia      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 57 00       
 
 1   PILENGA Mariasole      2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 33 80       
 2   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 40       
 3   FRANZINI Carlotta      2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 39 30       
 4   DESII Rachele          2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 48 50       
 5   FRASCONI Beatrice      2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 51 40       
 6   MEACCI Alice           2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 51 70       
 7   FRONZARUOLI Iori Agnes 2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       02 00 50       
 8   PELLEGRINI Tigist      2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           02 15 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 60       
 2   MARCHETTONI Francesco  2008 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 35 50       
 3   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 10       



3/2/2020 Risultati Nuoto certaldo_t04

www.risultatinuoto.it/certaldo_t04.htm 6/11

 4   MARCHETTI Michelangelo 2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 39 10       
 5   DORIA Federico         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 39 20       
 6   SCARAMELLA Samuele     2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 41 80       
 7   CALVARESE Davide       2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 46 70       
 
 1   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 80       
 2   HALIMI Jamil           2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 30 40       
 3   PASHKU Andrea          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 31 60       
 4   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 10       
 5   BECARELLI Pietro Hieu  2007 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 40 30       
 6   MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 40 90       
 7   GERVASIO Francesco     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 48 20       
 sq  CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       Arrivo irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MELANI Chiara          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 29 90       
 2   BRINDANI Marianna      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 32 10       
 3   GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 34 30       
 4   BARDELLINI Gaia        2007 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 42 90       
 5   CATELLACCI Alessia     2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 43 70       
 6   DAMASI Ginevra         2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 44 50       
 
 1   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   VATTA Gemma            2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 17 50       
 2   ADESSO Arianna         2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 18 40       
 3   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 18 50       
 4   BONADUCE Elsa          2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 18 90       
 5   CARLESI Virginia       2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 30       
 6   BIANCHI Alessia        2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 22 40       
 7   CAVALLARO Alice        2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 24 00       
 8   NANNI Sara             2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 80       
 9   MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 29 60       
 10  D'ANNA Giselle         2004 TROPOS S.S.D.             01 29 90       
 11  FERRARI Greta          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PRATESI Letizia        2000 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 18 60       
 2   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 18 90       
 3   PACI Claudia           2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 20 00       
 4   FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 60       
 5   MILITELLO Gaia         2001 H SPORT                   01 24 80       
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 6   CATI Vittoria          2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 27 70       
 7   CINQUILLI Giorgia      2001 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 29 20       
 7   SERRA Camilla          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 29 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 15 60       
 2   LOMBARDO Antonio       2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 50       
 3   FERRINI Filippo        2006 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 22 80       
 4   GENTINI Cosimo         2006 TROPOS S.S.D.             01 24 40       
 5   MARCHETTONI Lorenzo    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 29 60       
 6   GIUSTI Mattia          2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 35 60       
 7   MIGLIANI Niccolo'      2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 40       
 8   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 44 10       
 
 1   GIGNOLI Francesco      2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 13 20       
 2   MINIATI Matteo         2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 15 00       
 2   MUGELLI Ivan           2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 15 00       
 4   MARCONI Giovanni       2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 17 40       
 5   GIGLI Niccolo          2004 H SPORT                   01 22 00       
 6   NUCILLI Niccolo'       2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 22 90       
 7   FRANZINI Tommaso       2005 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 24 60       
 8   CIOLFI Lorenzo         2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 29 40       
 9   BRUNO Leonardo         2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 30 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   NICCOLI Giacomo        2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 04 70       
 2   BINI Matteo            2003 H SPORT                   01 07 70       
 3   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 60       
 4   CORRIAS Leonardo       2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 10 10       
 5   GULLA' Lorenzo         2002 H SPORT                   01 10 60       
 6   PASCUCCI Giacomo       2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 10 80       
 7   NERI Gabriele          2003 H SPORT                   01 11 00       
 8   MUGELLI Mirko          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 12 00       
 9   CINQUILLI Edoardo      2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 70       
 10  BRAMINI Mirko          2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 13 50       
 11  CORSI Gabriele         2003 H SPORT                   01 14 00       
 12  BARBERA Gabriele       2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 18 40       
 13  GORI Leonardo          2003 H SPORT                   01 21 70       
 14  PECCI Marco            2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 23 20       
 15  CEI Tommaso            2002 H SPORT                   01 24 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Misti Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   TECLA Emmanuel         2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 08 40       
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 2   FALUGIANI Francesco    2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 08 60       
 3   GASHI Fatlind          2001 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        01 13 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           03 03 00       
-50m00.40.50(40,50)-100m01.27.50(47,00)-150m02.17.10(49,60)-200m03.03.00(45,90) 
 
 
 1   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           02 53 20       
-50m00.39.50(39,50)-100m01.25.80(46,30)-150m02.12.10(46,30)-200m02.53.20(41,10) 
 
 2   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 16 80       
-50m00.41.70(41,70)-100m01.33.30(51,60)-150m02.26.20(52,90)-200m03.16.80(50,60) 
 
 3   FRONZARUOLI Iori Agnes 2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       04 11 00       
-50m00.56.10(56,10)-100m02.03.20(67,10)-150m03.11.40(68,20)-200m04.11.00(59,60) 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 44 90       
-50m00.39.60(39,60)-100m01.25.90(46,30)-150m02.12.40(46,50)-200m02.44.90(32,50) 
 
 2   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 02 20       
-50m00.40.40(40,40)-100m01.28.60(48,20)-150m02.16.10(47,50)-200m03.02.20(46,10) 
 
 3   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           03 05 40       
-50m00.39.50(39,50)-100m01.30.50(51,00)-150m02.19.80(49,30)-200m03.05.40(45,60) 
 
 4   GAZZILLI Pavel         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           03 05 90       
-50m00.43.90(43,90)-100m01.33.90(50,00)-150m02.24.80(50,90)-200m03.05.90(41,10) 
 
 5   SHANI Kevin            2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 10 80       
-50m00.42.60(42,60)-100m01.30.10(47,50)-150m02.20.50(50,40)-200m03.10.80(50,30) 
 
 6   MARCHETTI Michelangelo 2008 UISP COMITATO SIENA       03 24 20       
-50m00.47.20(47,20)-100m01.40.80(53,60)-150m02.34.30(53,50)-200m03.24.20(49,90) 
 
 7   FROSINI Norbert        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         04 39 60       
-50m00.53.70(53,70)-100m02.05.80(72,10)-150m03.21.70(75,90)-200m04.39.60(77,90) 
 
 
 1   ALBY Francesco         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 52 00       
-50m00.36.50(36,50)-100m01.20.00(43,50)-150m02.05.90(45,90)-200m02.52.00(46,10) 
 
 2   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 05 90       
-50m00.40.10(40,10)-100m01.28.20(48,10)-150m02.21.40(53,20)-200m03.05.90(44,50) 
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 3   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 06 90       
-50m00.39.00(39,00)-100m01.26.80(47,80)-150m02.18.90(52,10)-200m03.06.90(48,00) 
 
 4   BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 13 10       
-50m00.42.00(42,00)-100m01.31.90(49,90)-150m02.24.70(52,80)-200m03.13.10(48,40) 
 
 5   MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         03 16 21       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MUGNAI Clarissa        2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 42 60       
-50m00.37.20(37,20)-100m01.19.20(42,00)-150m02.02.30(43,10)-200m02.42.60(40,30) 
 
 2   CARDELLINI Emma        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           02 46 03       
-50m00.31.80(31,80)-200m02.46.03(20,30) 
 
 3   BENESPERI Giada        2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 47 10       
-50m00.38.40(38,40)-100m01.21.40(43,00)-150m02.04.90(43,50)-200m02.47.10(42,20) 
 
 4   QUARANTA Lavinia       2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 51 10       
-50m00.37.10(37,10)-100m01.20.20(43,10)-150m02.05.70(45,50)-200m02.51.10(45,40) 
 
 5   TUSONE Boffa Ester     2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 58 10       
-50m00.41.00(41,00)-100m01.26.40(45,40)-150m02.13.60(47,20)-200m02.58.10(44,50) 
 
 6   MOGGI Matilde          2007 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       03 00 70       
-50m00.40.60(40,60)-100m01.27.10(46,50)-150m02.15.20(48,10)-200m03.00.70(45,50) 
 
 7   BARDELLINI Gaia        2007 UISP COMITATO SIENA       03 26 80       
-50m00.47.30(47,30)-100m01.41.50(54,20)-150m02.36.50(55,00)-200m03.26.80(50,30) 
 
 
 1   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 41 40       
-50m00.38.30(38,30)-100m01.20.50(42,20)-150m02.03.00(42,50)-200m02.41.40(38,40) 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   VATTA Gemma            2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 28 10       
-50m00.33.40(33,40)-100m01.10.90(37,50)-150m01.50.00(39,10)-200m02.28.10(38,10) 
 
 2   CARLESI Virginia       2004 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 31 00       
 3   CORSINI Giulia         2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 32 10       
 4   PIEMONTE Agnese        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 33 70       
-50m00.36.20(36,20)-100m01.14.60(38,40)-150m01.53.70(39,10)-200m02.33.70(40,00) 
 
 5   BONADUCE Elsa          2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 34 90       
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-50m00.35.70(35,70)-100m01.14.10(38,40)-150m01.53.60(39,50)-200m02.34.90(41,30) 
 
 6   BONACCHI Margherita    2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 42 20       
-50m00.38.10(38,10)-100m01.20.60(42,50)-150m02.02.90(42,30)-200m02.42.20(39,30) 
 
 7   GRAGNOLI Irene         2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           03 00 30       
-50m00.40.20(40,20)-100m01.27.20(47,00)-150m02.14.40(47,20)-200m03.00.30(45,90) 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   FISSI Ginevra          2002 H SPORT                   02 25 90       
-50m00.33.90(33,90)-100m01.10.50(36,60)-150m01.48.10(37,60)-200m02.25.90(37,80) 
 
 2   COPPINI Laura          2002 H SPORT                   02 28 80       
-50m00.34.30(34,30)-100m01.12.00(37,70)-150m01.50.70(38,70)-200m02.28.80(38,10) 
 
 3   MADDALENA Viola        2001 H SPORT                   02 33 70       
-50m00.34.20(34,20)-100m01.12.10(37,90)-150m01.52.50(40,40)-200m02.33.70(41,20) 
 
 4   CORONINI Irene         2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 35 50       
-50m00.33.20(33,20)-100m01.11.10(37,90)-150m01.52.30(41,20)-200m02.35.50(43,20) 
 
 5   POLI Sara              2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 36 30       
-50m00.35.10(35,10)-100m01.14.50(39,40)-150m01.55.90(41,40)-200m02.36.30(40,40) 
 
 6   PACI Claudia           2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 40 70       
-50m00.34.70(34,70)-200m02.40.70() 
 
 7   FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 42 00       
-50m00.36.70(36,70)-100m01.18.70(42,00)-150m02.01.20(42,50)-200m02.42.00(40,80) 
 
 8   CAMIOLO Bianca         1999 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 42 90       
-50m00.35.20(35,20)-100m01.15.70(40,50)-150m01.59.00(43,30)-200m02.42.90(43,90) 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LOMBARDO Antonio       2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 25 40       
-50m00.33.00(33,00)-100m01.11.10(38,10)-150m01.49.70(38,60)-200m02.25.40(35,70) 
 
 2   MARCHETTONI Lorenzo    2006 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 38 40       
-50m00.35.10(35,10)-100m01.14.50(39,40)-150m01.56.40(41,90)-200m02.38.40(42,00) 
 
 
 1   LENZI Tommaso          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 17 70       
-50m00.30.00(30,00)-100m01.04.50(34,50)-150m01.40.60(36,10)-200m02.17.70(37,10) 
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 2   MUGELLI Ivan           2005 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 26 70       
-50m00.33.10(33,10)-100m01.11.20(38,10)-150m01.50.40(39,20)-200m02.26.70(36,30) 
 
 3   GIGLI Niccolo          2004 H SPORT                   02 27 90       
-50m00.33.40(33,40)-100m01.11.00(37,60)-150m01.50.20(39,20)-200m02.27.90(37,70) 
 
 4   CHITI Francesco        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 29 00       
-50m00.35.10(35,10)-100m01.13.60(38,50)-150m01.52.50(38,90)-200m02.29.00(36,50) 
 
 5   MINIATI Matteo         2004 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 31 00       
-50m00.34.90(34,90)-100m01.14.50(39,60)-150m01.54.90(40,40)-200m02.31.00(36,10) 
 
 6   CIOLFI Andrea          2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       03 03 60       
 7   SAVELLI Francesco      2005 UISP COMITATO SIENA       03 20 10       
-50m00.37.50(37,50)-100m01.24.00(46,50)-150m02.20.40(56,40)-200m03.20.10(59,70) 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   NICCOLI Giacomo        2003 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 10 30       
-50m00.30.00(30,00)-100m01.03.70(33,70)-150m01.38.90(35,20)-200m02.10.30(31,40) 
 
 2   VENTURI Mirko          2003 H SPORT                   02 11 80       
-50m00.29.70(29,70)-100m01.04.30(34,60)-150m01.38.70(34,40)-200m02.11.80(33,10) 
 
 3   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 13 36       
 4   CORRIAS Leonardo       2002 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 22 80       
-50m00.32.60(32,60)-100m01.09.30(36,70)-150m01.46.10(36,80)-200m02.22.80(36,70) 
 
 5   TICCI Oscar            2003 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO        02 27 60       
-50m00.31.40(31,40)-100m01.08.10(36,70)-150m01.47.40(39,30)-200m02.27.60(40,20) 
 
 6   NETTI Lorenzo          2003 H SPORT                   02 38 40       
-50m00.35.00(35,00)-100m01.13.60(38,60)-150m01.55.30(41,70)-200m02.38.40(43,10) 
 
 7   CEI Tommaso            2002 H SPORT                   02 43 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 200 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MAGELLI Niccolo'       2001 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       02 15 00       
-50m00.29.80(29,80)-100m01.03.80(34,00)-150m01.39.70(35,90)-200m02.15.00(35,30) 
 
 

�


